

BID #0070-22 Opening Date: 12/15/22

FURNISHING OF EXTERIOR PAINTING AND SERVICES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received

Vendor Name and Address

3

1. Balanikas Painting, 179 Second Ave., Long Branch, NJ 07740
2. Paragon Restoration Corp., 292 Monroe Ave., Kenilworth, NJ 07033
3. TM Painting & Construction, 19 Worth Road, Neptune, NJ 07753

Prop.#1

PARAGON RESTORATI

00133270.00	33270.00	TM PAI NTI NG & CON	5800.00	BALANI KAS PAI NTI N	13560.00		
00275690.00	75690.00		7600.00	29500.00	29500.00		
003 6450.00	6450.00		2200.00	1000.00	1000.00		
004 3960.00	3960.00		1900.00	500.00	500.00		
00578750.00	78750.00		13600.00	32000.00	32000.00		
00631800.00	31800.00		4200.00	14300.00	14300.00		
TOTALS	229920.00		35300.00		90860.00		

Prop. #2

BI DS BY I TEM - SUMMARY

1314- 520- 22

PARAGON RESTORATI

	PARAGON RESTORATI	TM PAI NTI NG & CON	BALANI KAS	PAI NTI N
001	16950.00	4700.00	9000.00	9000.00
002	5250.00	2200.00	1000.00	1000.00
003	27180.00	6800.00	10000.00	10000.00
004	7560.00	2700.00	7500.00	7500.00
005	63090.00	12400.00	43000.00	43000.00
006	17880.00	480.00	5000.00	5000.00
007	6450.00	850.00	3500.00	3500.00
008	20280.00	3400.00	10000.00	10000.00
009	3180.00	800.00	1500.00	1500.00
010	30210.00	6400.00	17500.00	17500.00
011	21930.00	2600.00	8500.00	8500.00
TOTALS	219960.00	43330.00		116500.00

Prop. #3

BI D20

12/15/22

PAGE 1

BI DS BY I TEM - SUMMARY

1315-520-22

PARAGON RESTORATI

PARAGON RESTORATI	TM PAI NTI NG & CON	BALANI KAS PAI NTI N	
00144220.00	6600.00	22500.00	22500.00
002 5820.00	2300.00	5840.00	5840.00
00375720.00	12700.00	47000.00	47000.00
TOTALS	21600.00	75340.00	75340.00